Unit 3,
Bedford Business Centre
Mile Road
Bedford
MK42 9TW
United Kingdom

registration No. 05440034
Unit 3,
Bedford Business Centre
Mile Road
Bedford
MK42 9TW
United Kingdom
+44 (0)1234 349191
CPA CPFA Active Front End
Regenerative Braking Unit
Dimensions
Ordering Codes
Power WeightCPA Part Number Dimensions (W x H x D)
3.7 kW CPFA-3P7-400-50/60-0
7.5 kW CPFA-7P5-400-50/60-0
11 kW CPFA-11-400-50/60-0 165 x 400 x 191
200 x 562 x 300
13.5 kg
35 kg
220 x 658 x 400 58 kg
15 kW CPFA-15-400-50/60-0
18.5 kW CPFA-18P5-400-50/60-0
22 kW CPFA-22-400-50/60-0
30 kW CPFA-30-400-50/60-0
37 kW CPFA-37-400-50/60-0
45 kW CPFA-45-400-50/60-0
55 kW CPFA-55-400-50/60-0
*Note: larger sizes are available – contact CPA.
For further information and help with Selection via our online Sizing Tool,
please visit our website www.cpaltd.net or contact elevatorsales@cpaltd.net